
.Forthcoming Diary Dates 
 

 

Day Date September 2022 Class 

Friday  23/9/22 Learn to ride cycle sessions for KS2 children who 

cannot ride. 

KS2 

Tuesday 27/9/22 Reception Phonics and Reading Meeting 
This meeting should last approx. 30 minutes with Miss 
Micklethwaite. 
All information from the session will be available to 
access on the class blog. 

In Reception Class 
5pm 

Tuesday 27/9/22 Curriculum Evening for KS2 Parents/Carers 
The presentation in each class will last approximately 
15 minutes, starting at 3.30pm with a further 5 
minutes to ask questions. 
If you have more than 1 child in KS2 you can ask 
questions at the end of the presentation in the 
classroom of your other child. 
All information from the session will be available to 
access on the class blog. 

In KS2 classrooms 

3.30pm 

 

Thursday 29/9/22 Curriculum Evening for KS1 Parents/Carers 
The presentation in each class will last approximately 
15 minutes, starting at 3.30pm with a further 5 
minutes to ask questions. 
If you have more than 1 child in KS1 you can ask 
questions at the end of the presentation in the 
classroom of your other child. 
All information from the session will be available to 
access on the class blog. 

In KS1 classrooms 

3.30pm 

 

Friday 30/9/22 Year 5 Bikeability – day 1. Year 5 

Friday 30/9/22 Macmillan activities in school.  Refer to the letter from 

School Council. 

 

  October 2022  

Monday 3/10/22 Year 5 Bikeability – day 2. Year 5 

Monday 3/10/22 Harvest Assembly in School for children. Whole School 

Tuesday 4/10/22 Meeting with parents/carers of children in Year 4 to 

discuss the First Holy Communion programme. 

Year 4 

parents/carers 

6.30pm 

Parish Centre 

Wednesday 5/10/22 School Photographer in school. Taking individual 

photos of all children, sibling photos (of school 

children) and class photos of Nursery, Reception and 

Year 6. 

Families will have the opportunity to purchase these 

 



 

 

photos. However there is no requirement to do this. 

Thursday 6/10/22 Flu Immunisations. Reception to Year 

6 who have 

completed the NHS 

documentation 

Friday 7/10/22 Science day in school to celebrate World Space 

Week. 

 

Wednesday 12/10/22 Hancock Museum trip. Year 3 

Thursday 13/10/22 Art Focus Day. Children to bring a shirt to protect their 

uniform. Nursery will put a message on Tapestry. 

Whole school 

Saturday 15/10/22 Year 4 First Holy Communion – Session 1. 3.45pm – 4.45pm 

Parish Centre 

Monday 17/10/22 Parent consultation meetings after school. 

Meeting invites will be sent on 3 October. 

From 3.30pm 

Whole school 

Tuesday 18/10/22 Team Challenge Day – letter to follow Year 6 

Tuesday 18/10/22 Beamish trip. Year 2 

Wednesday 19/10/22 Team Challenge Day – letter to follow Year 5 

Wednesday 19/10/22 Parent consultation meetings after school 

Meeting invites will be sent on 3 October. 

From 3.30pm 

Whole school 

Thursday  20/10/22 Y5 Parent consultation meetings after school Year 5 only  

Friday 21/10/22 Last day of term.  School closes at 

3.20pm 

Monday 31/10/22 School reopens after half term School opens at 

8.40am 

Monday 31/10/22 Commando Joe’s Day – children to wear PE uniform Year 2 

  November 2022  

Tuesday 1/11/22 Commando Joe’s Day – children to wear PE uniform Year 1 

Wednesday 2/11/22 Commando Joe’s Day – Mrs Bertenshaw will put 

details on Tapestry. 

Nursery 

Thursday 3/11/22 Commando Joe’s Day – children to wear PE uniform Reception 

Friday 4/11/22 St Charles Feast Day / Mission Day.  Volunteers KS2 morning Mass 



 

  

needed. Please let the office know if you can help. at St Charles 

Church 

Saturday  5/11/22 Year 4 First Holy Communion – Session 2 3.45 – 4.45pm 

Parish Centre 

Monday 7/11/22 Commando Joe’s Day – children to wear PE uniform Year 6 

Tuesday 8/11/22 Commando Joe’s Day – children to wear PE uniform Year 5 

Wednesday 9/11/22 Commando Joe’s Day – children to wear PE uniform Year 4 

Thursday 10/11/22 Commando Joe’s Day – children to wear PE uniform Year 3 

Friday 11/11/22 Year 6 Remembrance Liturgical Worship  Year 6 Families 

welcome to join us 

at 9.10am in school 

Monday 14/11/22 Antibullying week. NSPCC assemblies and workshop 

across school throughout the week. Speak Out and 

Stay Safe. 

Whole school 

Friday 18/11/22 Children in Need day in school – non-uniform day. 

Small donation welcomed. 

Whole school 

Tuesday 22/11/22 Trip to Pizza Express. Parent helpers required. Reception class 

Wednesday 23/11/22 Newcastle Cathedral and Laing Art Gallery – 

Lindisfarne Gospels 

Year 5 and Year 6 

Friday 25/11/22 Training day – school closed to children Whole School 

Saturday 26/11/22 Year 4 First Holy Communion – Session 3 3.45pm – 4.45pm 

Parish Centre 

Day Date December 2022 Class 

Friday 9/12/22 Christmas Lunch for the children Whole school 

Friday 9/12/22 Christmas Jumper Day – children should wear their 

normal uniform. If they choose they can wear a 

Christmas jumper, decorate a jumper or wear a non -

uniform jumper. 

Whole school 

Monday 12/12/22 KS1 Nativity 9.15am for families 

for children in Year 

1 and Year 2 



 
 

Tuesday 13/12/22 KS1 Nativity 9.15am for families 

for children in Year 

1 and Year 2 

Wednesday 14/12/22 KS2 Carols at St Charles Church KS2 

Wednesday 14/12/22 Early Years Nativity 9.15am Nursery 

and Reception 

class 

Tuesday 20/12/22 School Party Day 

Children can come to school in their party clothes. 

Ensure they are warm enough and have sensible 

shoes. 

 

Children to bring a small plate of party food, that they 

will have after their lunch. 

Whole school 

Thursday 22/12/22 Carols around the Christmas tree in school Whole school 

2.30pm. 

Parents/carers 

welcome 

Thursday  22/12/22 Last  day of term. School closes at 

3.20pm. 

Monday 9/01/23 School reopens after Christmas break. School reopens at 

8.40am 


